
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE21/2017 Closing date and time: 15/08/2017 at 11:00 

Project  description: 

JOUBERTINA POLICE COMPLEX: JOUBERTINA ERF 1200 SAPS 

COMPLEX: REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL, CIVIL, 
MECHANICAL & STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS TO THE COMPLEX 
(QUANTITY SURVEYING SERVICES ) 

Reference no: 19/2/4/2/2/6417/24   

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room Ground  Floor at Eben Donges Building, Port Elizabeth on 15/08/2017 at 11:00. 
 

1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 
NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 

1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment.  
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  N/A 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 

 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 

 

 

 
 

Telephone 

Number  
Fax Number: 

 

Prices: 

 

 

 
 

BBBEE Status 

Level of 
Contributor 

 

 
 

Points 

01/15 
LDM QUANTITY SURVEYORS PE, 120 Villiers 
Road, Walmer, Port Elizabeth, 6070 

 
041 581 0570 

041 581 0238 R 615 532.92 
 
Level 1, Certified 

       
20 

02/15 

BISIWE VAN NIEKERK INC. Rio Ridge Office 

Park, 3 Berea Terrece, Berea, East London, 
5241 

 

043 731 1043/4 043 721 1239 R 619 931.80 

 

Level 2, Certified 

 

18 

03/15 
RAMGOOLAM (PTY) LTD, 12 Church Street, 
Dannhawer, 3080 

 
034 621 2484 

034 621 2194 R 751 795.93 
 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

04/15 

DPV QUANTITY SURVEYORS & PROJECTS 

MANAGERS, 35 Dersley Street, Nahoon, East 
London 

 

043 735 1497 043 735 1451 R 958 391.72 

 

Level 2, Certified 

 

18 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

05/15 

MMPA QUANTITY SURVEYORS & PROJECT 

MANAGERS (PTY) LTD, 17 Stewart Drive, 
Baysville, East London, 5241 

 

043 721 0077 043 721 0082 R 994 423.01 

 

Level 2, Certified 

 

18 

06/15 
QAPELA QUANTITY SURVEYORS (PTY) LTD, 
10 Rochester Road, Vincent, East London, 5201 

 
043 721 1470 

086 762 3114 R 1 013 191.12 
 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

07/15 
BHC BUILT ENVIROMENT PROFESSIONALS, 

02 Salisbury Avenue, Mill Park, Port Elizabeth 

 

041 373 0736 
086 560 2410 R 1 018 131.32 

 

Level 2, Certified 

 

18 

08/15 
INDWE QUANTITY SURVEYORS CC, 63 Leeds 

Road, Mthatha, 5099 

 
043 704 8300 043 704 8314 R 1 084 748.06 

 
Level 1, Not 
Certified 

 
0 

09/15 

ABAMISELI QUANTITY SURVEYORS, 70 

Westbourne Road, Richmond Hill, Port 
Elizabeth,6000 

 

041 374 1121 086 218 7150 R 1 208 616.55 

 

Level 1, Certified 

 

20 

10/15 
R AND G GROUP OF CONSULTANTS (PTY) 
LTD, 120 Hurd Street, Unit 2, Newton Park, Port 

Elizabeth, 6055 

 
041 364 2072 041 364 0838 R 1 215 875.92 

 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

11/15 
CHAUKE QUANTITY SURVEYORS, 9 Monk's 
View, Church Street, Plettenberg Bay, 6600 

 
044 533 3832 

086 609 7510 R 1 292 487.45 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

12/15 
ADAM FAE (PTY) LTD, 10 Hallack Road, 
Central, Port Elizabeth, 6001 

 
041 582 4582 

086 541 2062 R 1 315 642.88 
 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

13/15 

SRSQS QUANTITY SURVEYORS (PTY) LTD, 

Unit 7, Block C, Metropolitan Office Park, 
Newton Park, 6045 

 

041 363 0530 086 560 4404 R 1 318 454.39 

 

Level 1, Certified 

 

20 

14/15 
NTJIE SEGODA BUILDING SOLUTIONS CC, 2 
Jacana Crescent, Crystal Park, 1501 

 
011 968 1740 086 658 3594 R 1 318 940.23 

 
Level 1, Not 

Certified 

 
0 

15/15 
LAKHANYA QUANTITY SURVEYORS CC, 61 
East Bourne Road, Mount Croix, 6001 

 
041 373 6659 

086 494 9095 R 1 587 213.68 
 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

                        R                   

                        R                   

                       R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

01/04 Newgroup Projects       TCC not valid  

04/04 Occumed CC       PA-11 not fully completed 

                        

                       

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

Nobuntu Mti  25/04/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


